
FS 650c/6 08 <2008><EU><2503H5>
MASK, FENDERS

7075

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

2 5480800701030 START NUMBER PLATE BLACK 03 1.00

11 5030801020030 FENDER FRONT BLACK 02 1.00

13 8000801300030 REAR PART BLACK 04 1.00

19 59008019000 BRAKE HOSE GUIDE 2000 EXC 1.00

20 58408009050 SPACER BUSHING FRONT FENDER 4.00



38 54603048100 clip nut M6 2.00

39 72210079000 BUCKET 2.00

40 54606010000 SPLASH PROTECT.FOR FILTER BOX 1.00

41 80006011000 SPLASH PROTECTION TOP-PART 04 1.00

52 50308052000 BUSH FOR SPOILER 6X11X16X5 MM 6.00

59* 0025060126 HH collar screw M6x12 TX30 6.00

60* 0025060166 HH collar screw M6x16 TX30 2.00

62* 0024060156 HH collar screw M6x15 TX30 ONLY USA 1.00

63* 0024060206 HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 4.00
* = New part


